
Combined
Bus Runs

#6 & #7
Page 1 of 2

Runs # 6 & 7
Stop No Location Leave Time

371 McBride Blvd / 1st Ave 7:30 AM
370 McBride Blvd / Bruce St 7:32 AM
372 2251 1st Ave 7:33 AM
374 1st Ave  / Lakelse Lake Lodge Rd 7:35 AM
375 Lakelse Lake Lodge Rd (bus shelter) 7:36 AM
391 Highway 37 / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:39 AM
369 Strumecki St / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:46 AM
382 Nystrom Pl / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:47 AM
368 Jackpine Rd  / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:50 AM
367 Roseland Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:51 AM
366 Marion Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 7:53 AM
365 Marion Ave / Lodgepole St 7:54 AM
364 Sockeye Creek St / Edgewood Dr 7:56 AM
362 Solomon Way / Layton Pl 7:58 AM
464 Edgewood Dr / Williams Creek Ave 8:01 AM
361 309 Williams Creek Ave (pole #5 - red fence) 8:03 AM
359 Williams Creek Ave / Sockeye Creek St 8:05 AM
358 Sockeye Creek St / Woeste Ave 8:07 AM
349 Woeste Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 8:09 AM
380 2935 Old Lakelse Lake Rd (mirror) 8:13 AM
338 Ziegler Rd / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 8:14 AM
353 3342 Old Lakelse Lake Rd 8:15 AM
352 Miller Rd / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 8:16 AM
443 Thornhill Pub (bus shelter) Transfer Run 7 students to Run 15 8:19 AM
446 Churchill Dr / Pierson St 8:21 AM
25 Parkside Secondary School 8:31 AM
24 Caledonia Secondary School 8:35 AM
7 Skeena Middle School 8:37 AM
36 Ecole Mountainview 8:47 AM
22 Thornhill Primary School           VIA RUN 15 8:47 AM
14 Thornhill Elementary School      VIA RUN 15 8:50 AM

Lakelse Lake / Jackpine
All Schools



Combined
Bus Runs

#6 & #7
Page 2 of 2

Runs # 6 & 7
Stop No Location Leave Time

22 Thornhill Primary School 3:00 PM
14 Thornhill Elementary School 3:02 PM
36 Ecole Mountainview 3:15 PM
25 Parkside Secondary School 3:25 PM
24 Caledonia Secondary School  3:28 PM
7 Skeena Middle School 3:30 PM

446 Churchill Dr / Pierson St 3:45 PM
352 Miller Rd / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 3:51 PM
353 3319 Old Lakelse Lake Rd (green fence) 3:53 PM
338 Ziegler Rd / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 3:54 PM
380 2935 Old Lakelse Lake Rd (mirror) 3:57 PM
349 Woeste Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 3:58 PM
358 Sockeye Creek St / Woeste Ave 3:59 PM
359 Williams Creek Ave / Sockeye Creek St 4:01 PM
361 309 Williams Creek Ave (pole #5 - red fence) 4:02 PM
464 Edgewood Dr / Williams Creek Ave 4:04 PM
362 Solomon Way / Layton Pl 4:06 PM
364 Sockeye Creek St / Edgewood Dr 4:08 PM
365 Marion Ave / Lodgepole St 4:10 PM
366 Marion Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:11 PM
367 Roseland Ave / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:12 PM
368 Jackpine Rd  / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:13 PM
382 Nystrom Pl / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:14 PM
369 Strumecki St / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:15 PM
391 Highway 37 / Old Lakelse Lake Rd 4:19 PM
375 Lakelse Lake Lodge Rd (bus shelter) 4:23 PM
374 1st Ave  / Lakelse Lake Lodge Rd 4:24 PM
372 2251 1st Ave 4:27 PM
370 McBride Blvd / Bruce St 4:28 PM
371 McBride Blvd / 1st Ave 4:29 PM

Lakelse Lake / Jackpine
All Schools


	Run 6, 7

